
Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk

How to Order:

Distribution

Include in your regular Pik-a-Pak order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland). Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. 
Offer prices valid until 30th June 2023.

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

AQUAROVER140 140 Bar Pressure Washer
EW6140

ONLY £108.99

• 140bar max pressure
• 7.8L/min max flow rate
• 5m hose length
• 5m power cord
• 4 wheels allow for static or mobile 

operation
• Built-in detergent tank
• Aluminium pump
• Auto stop system
• Self-priming
• On board accessory storage
• Accessories: High pressure gun with lock, 

spray lance, adjustable fan nozzle, jet 
nozzle, angled spray nozzle, nozzle holder, 
patio cleaning brush and fixed brush

SCAN TO VIEW

PRODUCT VIDEO

AQUABLAST160 160 Bar Pressure Washer
EW6160

ONLY £127.99

• 160bar max pressure
• 7.5L/min max flow rate
• 8m Steel hose length
• 5m power cord
• Aluminium pump
• Auto stop system
• Self-priming
• On board accessory storage
• Accessories: High pressure gun with ‘NO 

FORCE’ trigger and lock, spray lance, 
adjustable fan nozzle, turbo nozzle, rim 
brush, patio cleaning brush and rotating 
brush, detergent nozzle and snow foam 
spray

SCAN TO VIEW

PRODUCT VIDEO


